TURI PIIRKONNA MEISTRIVOISTLUSED

SAREVERES

100m

1. Grit Sadeiko
Liisa Limberg
Katri Raal
Marit Mand
Lyzell Lohvart

aROLD

800m
1. Kiristiina Vahesalu
2. Barbel Albert

Kaugus

1. Grit Sadeiko

2. Liisa Limberg

3. Kiristiina Vahesalu

Korgushiipe

1. Ann Hiiemaa

2. Grit Sadeiko

3. Kiristiina Vahesalu

Kuul y

1. Deivi Sadeiko
Marit Mand
Barbel Albert
Anneli Orasi

. Helis Tonise
Naised veter.

1. Urve Pold

2. Milvi Pajumets

GENISRN

Kettaheide
Helis Tonise
Grit Sadeiko
Marit Mand
Liisa Limberg

Hon -

Oda

Ann Hiiemaa
Barbel Albert
Liisa Limberg
Anneli Orasi

Hon -

Naised

29.07.89
09.04.89
11.07.87
07.01.88
18.09.87

22.01.90
20.04.87

29.07.89
09.04.89
23.01.90

1987
29.07.89
22.01.90

11.04.70
07.01.88
20.04.87
29.09.85
10.04.87

27.10.53
17.10.42

10.04.87
29.07.89
07.01.88
09.04.89

11.12.87
20.04.87
09.04.89
29.09.85

Tari MG
Tari MG
Turi NRG
Turi G
Turi G

Paide UG
Tari G

Turi MG
Tiri MG
Paide UG

Paide
Tari MG
Paide UG

Tari

Tari G
Tari G
Tari TMK
Paide UG

Sarevere
Paide

Paide UG
Tari MG
Tari G

Tari MG

Paide UG
Tori G
Tari MG
Tari

12.94
14.15
14.48
14.94
15.37

3.02.9
3.09.3

5.44
4.23
3.87

9.67
8.47
8.42
7.50
7.12

8.50
5.95

26.71
26.59
25.50
24.05

33.33
29.00
27.23
22.50

12.09.2003.A.



100m

1. Edgar Niglas
2. Silver Kundel
3. Tanel Paabo

4. Andres Lohmus
5. Taavi Unt

6. Vadim GritSenko
7. Urmas Karu

8. Lennar Sild

9. Elar Vulla
10.Neemo Kull

1500m

1. Elar Vulla

2. Vadim GritSenko
3. Taavi Unt

Korgushiipe

. Jarko Jaadla
.-3.Leho Larven
.-3.Andrei Stepanov
Edgar Niglas
Asso Prii

Kristo Kiik

DA

Kaugus

1. Andrei Stepanov
2. Silver Kundel

3. Edgar Niglas

4. Asso Prii

5. Taavi Unt
Mehed veter.

1. Juri Reier

Kuul

Urmo Lepamets
Kristo Kiik
Neemo Kull
Lennar Sild

. Karol Kull
Mehed Veter.

1. Juri Reier

2. Ulo Pajumets

A A

Mehed

26.06.86
07.03.85
19.09.86
12.06.85
13.03.87
22.04.84
16.09.83
16.06.86
29.12.82
17.05.85

29.12.82
22.04.84
07.10.87

24.12.82
1986

14.02.85
26.06.86
18.04.86
26.07.84

14.02.85
07.03.85
26.06.86
18.04.86
07.10.87

12.07.37

21.02.84
26.07.84
17.05.85
16.06.86
06.02.86

12.07.37
31.05.37

Vaatsa
Jarvala
Paide
Tari
Vaatsa

Turi TUTK
T0ri G__
Turi TUTK

Turi TUTK

Vaatsa

Tari TUTK
Sérevere
Tari MG
Vaatsa
Paide
Sérevere

Tari MG

Vaatsa
Paide
Vaatsa

Tri

T0ri TMK
Sérevere
Tori G
Jarvala

Tari
Paide

11.78
11.80
11.99
12.12
12.26
12.54
12.75
12.90
13.00
13.21

4.21.14
4.31.49
4.37.08

185
180
180
175
175
150

6.33
6.16
5.89
5.35
5.03

3.46

11.94
11.93
11.11
10.58
9.53

8.57
7.62



Ketas

9

ONOO AWM~

ONoORkWN O

. Andrei Stepanov

Jarko Jaadla
Neemo Kull

Karol Kull

Urmo Lepamets
Lennar Sild
Meelis Matkaméae
Kristo Kiik

Q.
[V

Urmo Lepamets
Timo Matikainen
Kristo Kiik

Jarko Jaadla
Meelis Matkaméae
Neemo Kull
Edgar Niglas
Urmas Karu
Raido Verkmann

10. Ilvo Kohtring
11.Taavi Unt
DNS Karol Kull

19.02.85
24.12.82
17.05.85
06.08.86
21.02.84
16.06.86
14.09.85
26.07.84

21.02.84
1983

16.07.84
24.12.82
14.09.85
17.05.85
26.06.86
16.05.83
1985

23.07.89
07.10.87
06.08.86

Tiri MG
Tari TUTK

Jarvala
Tari TMK
Turi G
Aravete
Sarevere

Tari TMK

Sarevere
TOri TUTK
Aravete

Véétsa_l_
TOri TUTK
Sarevere
Tari
Vaatsa
Tri

41.26
36.15
34.98
34.70
32.19
31.80
30.65
26.70

52.78
49.11
48.03
43.92
42.10
40.75
38.58
37.04
34.80
33.51
27.00
DNS



